
18740

18780

18880

18920

18950

18840

4600

1
4055

4085

4013

4022

4115

4131

4090
061

4211
4124

4130
42204210

18336

18320

18340

91 3997

18333
4009

184004033

18406

4020

18444
183354041

18480

4030

184024121 18440
184154114

4151

18490

18428
184634154

4153 184724163
1848918455

4745 4255 4233 4211
4450 4462

45504468 4580

40914073
18560785 18595

4025 4055

4081

4111

18665 18670

1869018675
4022

4040
4092

18687
1873042504167

4138 18705

4131 4148
45524158 18735

18741

4488 18837

18855
4424

1891719005

0

4207
4203

4125

4286

4274ELM
R

A
N

 D
R

A DR

CALAROGA CT

CALA ROGA CT

NIXON AVE

STE
A

M
BO

AT W
AY

A CIR

CALAROGA CIR

C
ALAR

O
G

A C
IR

ELMRAN DR

ELMRAN DR

G
LE

N 
TE

RR

C
ED

AR
O

A
K DR

ISLAND VIEW TER

N
IXO

N
 AVE

Island

Tennis
Courts

Cedaroak
School

Cedar

Cedaroak
Boat Ramp

This product is for informational purposes and may not have been prepared 
for, or be suitable for legal, engineering, or surveying purposes. 
Users of this information should review or consult the primary data 
and information sources to ascertain the usability of the information.

GOMAP_LUA_CASEMAPS.MXD / AHA / APP 1‐7‐09/1‐22‐09

Taxlot Base Source: Metro RLIS

18444 Nixon Avenue, Vicinity Map

User Name: kaha

1 inch = 300 feet

I

0 150 30075 Feet
Map Creation Date: Nov 17, 2010

hg

W i l l a m e t t e   R i v e r

W
illam

ette River

Tualatin River

I-205

Hwy 43

Sa
la

m
o 

R
d.

Rosemont Rd.

Willamette Dr.West Linn

Location Map


